- 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

BEEYOND
TOOLS

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

STAINLESS STEEL EXTRA WIDE EDGER BY OX

SKU

8705434
8714126
8714125
8714127

Model

Type
SKU

Barcode
Brand

Size

Part Number

Option

Size: 145mm x 215mm (12D 10R)
Size: 145mm x 215mm (16D 19R)
Size: 145mm x 215mm (24D 12R)
Size: 145mm x 215mm (24D 25R)

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Features

Professional quality extra wide concrete edger
High quality stainless steel blade for longer life
Rivetted handle for extra strength

Reversible oxgrip handle for extra comfort
Multiple sizes

Options

0OX-P014910

OX-P014916

OX-P014912

OX-P014925

Part #

0OX-P014910
OX-P014916
OX-P014912
OX-P014925

Edger

8705434
OX-P014910
9328217000974
Ox

270mm x 130mm

1.48 kg
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Price

$29.95
$31.95
$30.95
$37.95



