

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## STAINLESS STEEL EXTRA WIDE EDGER BY OX





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8705434	Size: 145mm x 215mm (12D 10R)	OX-P014910	\$29.95
8714126	Size: 145mm x 215mm (16D 19R)	OX-P014916	\$31.95
8714125	Size: 145mm x 215mm (24D 12R)	OX-P014912	\$30.95
8714127	Size: 145mm x 215mm (24D 25R)	OX-P014925	\$37.95

Model	
Туре	Edger
SKU	8705434
Part Number	OX-P014910
Barcode	9328217000974
Brand	Ox
Size	270mm x 130mm
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg



## **Features**

Professional quality extra wide concrete edger High quality stainless steel blade for longer life Rivetted handle for extra strength Reversible oxgrip handle for extra comfort Multiple sizes

## **Options**

OX-P014910

OX-P014916

OX-P014912

OX-P014925